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Registration for an exam will only be given upon receipt of the examination fee, a completed registration form,

copy of a valid training certificate, and other supporting documentation as applicable. Please send exam

registration materials before the exam date to the address on the registration form. Allow for mail and processing
times (3-4 weeks) in your choice of two exam dates and locations. A confirmation letter is required for admittance to
an exam site and will be e-mailed/faxed/mailed to each registrant. All exam facilities have limited seating (Note: San
Antonio location has limited parking spaces) and walk-ins for any exam at any location will not be allowed.
Registration by phone, fax, or email will NOT be accepted for any location. Exam locations/dates are subject to change.
Should this occur all registrants would be notified as soon as possible. Please contact the Environmental and Sanitation

Licensing Group in the Austin office (Alison Haskell, ext. 2423) for registration forms or with special requests related to
the Texas examination: 1-800-572-5548 (in Texas) or 512-834-6600.

Asbestos, Lead, & Mold State Examination Calendar Septemberl, 2007 — August 31, 2008
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See below for
location address
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Arlington 8:30am
See below for
location address
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Canyon 9:00am
See below for
location address
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El Paso 8:30am

Nov., Dec. — for appt.

contact Jim Duran
(915) 629-3209
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Harlingen 8:30am
See below for
location address

18

16

20

18

15

19

18

15

20

17

15

19

Houston 7:30am
See below for
location address
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Lubbock 9:00am
See below for
location address
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San Antonio 9:30am
**|_imited parking:
Driver’s license
required for parking
permit.

See below for
location address
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Tyler 8:00am
See below for
location address
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Austin

Arlington

Canyon

El Paso

Harlingen

Houston

Lubbock

San Antonio

Tyler

Department of State Health Service
8407 Wall Street

Exchange Building

Austin, TX 78754

(512) 834-6600

Fax: (512) 834-6614

Public Health Region 2/3

1301 South Bowen Road, Suite 200
Arlington, TX 76013

(817) 264-4500

Public Health Region 1
300 Victory Drive
Canyon, TX 79015

Public Health Region 9/10

401 East Franklin Avenue, Suite 210
El Paso, TX 79901

(915) 834-7675

Public Health Region 11
601 West Sesame Drive
Harlingen, TX 78550-7962
(956) 423-0130

Public Health Region 6/5
5425 Polk Avenue, Suite J
Houston, TX 77023
(713) 767-3257

Public Health Region 1
1109 Kemper

Lubbock, TX 79403-2523
(806) 744-3577

Public Health Region 8
7430 Louis Pasteur Drive
San Antonio, TX 78229
(210) 949-2000

Public Health Region 4/5
1517 W. Front Street
Tyler, TX 75702-7854
(903) 595-3585
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